Zavod
Datum
Kategorie

Jméno
Helena
Tereza
Adriana
Anna
Veronika
Ema
Jana
Lucie
Andrea
Monika
Isabela
natalie
Daniela
Vladka
Martina
Anezka
Lucie
Valentina
Anna Marie
Jana
Markéta
Denisa
Eva
Kristyna
Martina
Katefina
Martina
Monika

Svatovaclavsky béh TyretoRUN 2025

27.09.2025
Zeny S5km+

Pfijmeni
Antolikova
Cerna
Gallerachova
Mosnova
Kotova
Vanéckova
Jirouskova
Lerchova
Handkova
Vanéckova
Hartmanova
Nezvalova
Rudovska
Mertova
Nezvalovd
Dvorakova
Zarubova
Schillerova
Hendlova
Volavkova
Fajakova
Vickova
Klabanova
Laczova
Drexlerova
Hamplova
Pokorna
Veseld

Rocnik

2011
2000
2008
2007
1999
2012
1977
2011
1996
1983
2012
2012
1998
1969
1984
2012
1994
2004
2006
1997
1997
1986
1972
2002
1985
2011
1976
1988

Popis

HK SPARTAK USTi NAD LABEM

Spartan Décin

HK Spartak Usti nad Labem
HK Spartak Usti nad Labem
HK Spartak Usti nad Labem

HK Spartak Usti nad Labem
HK SPARTAK USTi NAD LABEM

Danca - fitness

OFBIKE.CZ

Hk Spartak Usti nad Labem

Spartan Décin

Dencafitness

Hankook
Spartan Décin

0:31:19
0:38:18
0:38:37
0:38:43
0:38:50
0:40:29
0:40:43
0:40:47
0:40:52
0:40:58
0:43:25
0:43:59
0:44:24
0:44:27
0:44:43
0:45:04
0:48:10
0:49:13
0:49:42
0:50:48
0:50:53
0:51:00
0:51:01
0:51:29
0:54:04
0:54:07
0:54:10
1:03:01

Poradi
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